Ewonr

BY HMS NETWORKS

Nethiter KEBALAIIEWH |, &
BT RS (BUM)

425 NB7000

AT EEH MDA R R BN TES

AT EHEHSIKEH K EYIN TE

=gy Iy N

Page 1 of 2

1”
HIMNSs
1



Nethiter KA TEH |, i BRI (L ks

(& )

= A,

g

BF] (mm)
#& (mm)
R (mm)
BE (g)
BREE (mm)
BERSE (mm)
HFERE (mm)
BEEE (g)
*R1& (%)

PRAFIRZS

370

139

173

1285

370

139

173

1350

P 1D

R=E

8 XY

WER®
HOBEHSERS (ECCN)

NB7000
Tt
8517699000
7N

EAR99

EEASAE

= gEh

TAUEANBRAE

WEEEZ$5

ITHIER EIR &

1”
HIMms
17

Page 2 of 2



